
ONLINE: This 12-month subscription can be accessed through IntelliConnect®, CCH’s online subscription 
platform. IntelliConnect® provides easy access to your subscription content with powerful search functions to 
speed up research. Regular updates to the content ensure you have access to the most current information.

When you have to be right

Australian and New Zealand

Conveyancing Reporter
The Australian & New Zealand Conveyancing Reports give you a quick and easy understanding of significant property 
cases affecting all Australian and New Zealand jurisdictions.

Key Features
�� Reports on court cases that are concerned with issues that affect ordinary conveyancing transactions
�� Cases and precedents are designed to address issues likely to arise in everyday practice across all jurisdictions
�� Drafting comments and precedents are included
�� Provides articles on conveyancing matters and landmark decisions
�� Continuously updated

Product includes: Database of all cases from 2006

Topics 
Case reports from:

�� High Court of Australia 

�� Supreme Court & Court of Appeal of New Zealand

�� Federal Court of Australia

�� Supreme Courts of the Australian States and Territories

Each case report includes:

�� Summary of the facts and decision

�� Important areas highlighted in extracts of judgments

�� Editorial comment

Topics covered include:

�� Leases

�� Sale of land

�� Title

�� Professional liability

�� Mortgages

�� Easments

�� Covenants

�� Caveats

For more information visit Wolters Kluwer New Zealand | www.wolterskluwer.co.nz 
0800 500 224 or to subscribe, contact our Account Managers for your area:

Grant Cartwright | Call 021 430 712| Email: grant.cartwright@wolterskluwer.com 	
National Major Accounts

Sunshine Metro | Call 021 860 206 | Email: sunshine.metro@wolterskluwer.com 
Auckland CBD

Trish Glover | Call 021 430 716 | Email: trish.glover@wolterskluwer.com		
Auckland West & South, Waikato, Taranaki, Taupo & Hawkes Bay

Ben Haarmann | Call 029 201 2520 | Email: ben.haarmann@wolterskluwer.com 	
Auckland North, East & South East, Northland, Tauranga, Gisborne

Jodi Percy | Call 021 430 719 | Email: jodi.percy@wolterskluwer.com 		
Wellington, Lower North Island, Nelson/Marlborough

Sarah Innes | Call 021 430 715 | Email: sarah.innes@wolterskluwer.com		
South Island excl Nelson/Marlborough




